50 51
Hinged Door Toughened glass
Enclosure height Suitable for tray
or wet room
Non-standard
sizes available
Includes
 ClearShield

1100 x 900 1100 900 650 1060-1075 861-886 SP458-11x9 £2,559.56 £2,132.96
1200 x 760 1200 760 650 1160-1175 721-746 SP458-12x76 £2,559.56 £2,132.96
1200 x 800 1200 800 605 1160-1175 761-786 SP458-12x8 £2,675.90 £2,229.92
1200 x 900 1200 900 650 1160-1175 861-886 SP458-12x9 £2,675.90 £2,229.92
1400 x 800 1400 800 750 1360-1375 761-786 SP458-14x8 £2,792.24 £2,326.87
1400 x 900 1400 900 750 1360-1375 861-886 SP458-14x9 £2,908.59 £2,423.82
SP
457 / SP
458
SP
457 / SP
458
LH HingedRH Hinged LH HingeRH Hinge
Dimensions Code Price
Size (mm) A B (+LHH or RHH) Ex VAT Inc VAT
800 760-800 535 SP457-800 £1,163.43 £1,396.12
900 860-900 610 SP457-900 £1,260.39 £1,512.47
1000 960-1000 635 SP457-1000 £1,357.34 £1,628.81
1100 1060-1100 635 SP457-1100 £1,454.29 £1,745.15
1200 1160-1200 635 SP457-1200 £1,551.25 £1,861.50
1400 1360-1400 735 SP457-1400 £1,648.20 £1,977.84
Scan to use the
online configurator
for the SP457
Scan to use the